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GRAND PRIX BRNO 2025 (2025-09-12)

Schedule
2025-09-12

14:15 - 16:12 Group A Senior Group-A
16:40 - 18:25 Group B Senior Group-B

2025-09-14

14:00 - 15:42 Rotation 3
Senior Hoop Final
Senior Ball Final
Senior Clubs Final
Senior Ribbon Final
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GRAND PRIX BRNO 2025 (2025-09-12)

Number of entries by NOC
Country Individual Group Total

 BUL 1 0 1

 CZE 4 0 4

 EST 2 0 2

 FRA 1 0 1

 ISR 1 0 1

 ITA 1 0 1

 KAZ 1 0 1

 KOR 1 0 1

 POL 2 0 2

 POR 1 0 1

 SRB 1 0 1

 UKR 3 0 3
TOTAL: 12 countries 19 0 19

 ©2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 15.09.2025 19:52:00



GRAND PRIX BRNO 2025 (2025-09-12)

Entry list by NOC
Country Name Event code License

Number DOB

 BUL DINEVA Yanitsa I 2009

 CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina I 51926 2006
KOFROŇOVÁ Anna I 58045 2009
MANDÍKOVÁ Karolína I 57625 2009
NOVÁKOVÁ Nikola I 51963 2007

 EST ASSOR Viktoria I 57622 2008
RUSSU Niina I 66053 2008

 FRA BARR SCIALOM Zoe I 51911 2007

 ISR RONA Lian I 51823 2008

 ITA DRAGAS Tara I 52525 2007

 KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota I 40939 2004

 KOR OH Anna I 55402 2007

 POL HEICHEL Emilia I 48254 2006
LEWINSKA Liliana I 51782 2008

 POR GYULAI Éva Blanka I 50500 2007

 SRB MAZIBRADA Andela I 36166 2003

 UKR IKAN Anastasiia I 51525 2007
KARIKA Polina I 44617 0
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia I 52083 2008
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GRAND PRIX BRNO 2025 (12.09.2025)

MEDALIST
Senior(2009 and older) - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

SILVER  ITA DRAGAS Tara

BRONZE  UKR KARIKA Polina

Senior Ball Final(2009 and older) Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

SILVER  UKR KARIKA Polina

BRONZE  ITA DRAGAS Tara

Senior Clubs Final(2009 and older) Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR KARIKA Polina

SILVER  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota

BRONZE  ITA DRAGAS Tara

Senior Hoop Final(2009 and older) Hoop
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

SILVER  ITA DRAGAS Tara

BRONZE  UKR KARIKA Polina

Senior Ribbon Final(2009 and older) Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  ITA DRAGAS Tara

SILVER  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota

BRONZE  POL LEWINSKA Liliana
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GRAND PRIX BRNO 2025 (12.09.2025)

MEDAL STANDINGS
Order Country GOLD SILVER BRONZE Total Rank by total

1  UKR 4 1 2 7 1

2  ITA 1 2 2 5 2

3  KAZ 2 2 3

4  POL 1 1 4
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Senior(2009 and older) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 1
Start # Country Name Club Year App

14:15 1.  EST ASSOR Viktoria Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008

14:18 2.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2008

14:21 3.  CZE NOVÁKOVÁ Nikola Czech Gymnastics Federation 2007

14:24 4.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2007

14:27 5.  POR GYULAI Éva Blanka Federação de Ginástica de Portugal 2007

14:30 6.  FRA BARR SCIALOM Zoe federation francaise de gymnastique 2007

14:33 7.  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2004

14:36 8.  POL HEICHEL Emilia Polish Gymnastics Federation 2006

14:39 9.  ITA DRAGAS Tara Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007

14:42 10.  EST RUSSU Niina Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008

14:45 11.  EST ASSOR Viktoria Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008

14:48 12.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2008

14:51 13.  CZE NOVÁKOVÁ Nikola Czech Gymnastics Federation 2007

14:54 14.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2007

14:57 15.  POR GYULAI Éva Blanka Federação de Ginástica de Portugal 2007

15:00 16.  FRA BARR SCIALOM Zoe federation francaise de gymnastique 2007

15:03 17.  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2004

15:06 18.  POL HEICHEL Emilia Polish Gymnastics Federation 2006

15:09 19.  ITA DRAGAS Tara Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007

15:12 20.  EST RUSSU Niina Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008

15:15 21.  EST ASSOR Viktoria Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008

15:18 22.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2008

15:21 23.  CZE NOVÁKOVÁ Nikola Czech Gymnastics Federation 2007

15:24 24.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2007

15:27 25.  POR GYULAI Éva Blanka Federação de Ginástica de Portugal 2007

15:30 26.  FRA BARR SCIALOM Zoe federation francaise de gymnastique 2007

15:33 27.  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2004

15:36 28.  POL HEICHEL Emilia Polish Gymnastics Federation 2006

15:39 29.  ITA DRAGAS Tara Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007

15:42 30.  EST RUSSU Niina Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008

15:45 31.  EST ASSOR Viktoria Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008

15:48 32.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2008
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Start # Country Name Club Year App

15:51 33.  CZE NOVÁKOVÁ Nikola Czech Gymnastics Federation 2007

15:54 34.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2007

15:57 35.  POR GYULAI Éva Blanka Federação de Ginástica de Portugal 2007

16:00 36.  FRA BARR SCIALOM Zoe federation francaise de gymnastique 2007

16:03 37.  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2004

16:06 38.  POL HEICHEL Emilia Polish Gymnastics Federation 2006

16:09 39.  ITA DRAGAS Tara Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007

16:12 40.  EST RUSSU Niina Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008
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Senior(2009 and older) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 2
Start # Country Name Club Year App

16:40 1.  KOR OH Anna Korea Gymnastics Association 2007

16:43 2.  BUL DINEVA Yanitsa Bulgarian Gymnastics Federation 2009

16:46 3.  SRB MAZIBRADA Andela Serbia Gym Fed 2003

16:49 4.  UKR KARIKA Polina UKR National Team 0

16:52 5.  POL LEWINSKA Liliana Polish Gymnastics Federation 2008

16:55 6.  ISR RONA Lian Israel Gymnastics Federation 2008

16:58 7.  CZE KOFROŇOVÁ Anna SK MG Moravská Slavia Brno 2009

17:01 8.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina Czech Gymnastics Federation 2006

17:04 9.  CZE MANDÍKOVÁ Karolína Czech Gymnastics Federation 2009

17:07 10.  KOR OH Anna Korea Gymnastics Association 2007

17:10 11.  BUL DINEVA Yanitsa Bulgarian Gymnastics Federation 2009

17:13 12.  SRB MAZIBRADA Andela Serbia Gym Fed 2003

17:16 13.  UKR KARIKA Polina UKR National Team 0

17:19 14.  POL LEWINSKA Liliana Polish Gymnastics Federation 2008

17:22 15.  ISR RONA Lian Israel Gymnastics Federation 2008

17:25 16.  CZE KOFROŇOVÁ Anna SK MG Moravská Slavia Brno 2009

17:28 17.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina Czech Gymnastics Federation 2006

17:31 18.  CZE MANDÍKOVÁ Karolína Czech Gymnastics Federation 2009

17:34 19.  KOR OH Anna Korea Gymnastics Association 2007

17:37 20.  BUL DINEVA Yanitsa Bulgarian Gymnastics Federation 2009

17:40 21.  SRB MAZIBRADA Andela Serbia Gym Fed 2003

17:43 22.  UKR KARIKA Polina UKR National Team 0

17:46 23.  POL LEWINSKA Liliana Polish Gymnastics Federation 2008

17:49 24.  ISR RONA Lian Israel Gymnastics Federation 2008

17:52 25.  CZE KOFROŇOVÁ Anna SK MG Moravská Slavia Brno 2009

17:55 26.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina Czech Gymnastics Federation 2006

17:58 27.  CZE MANDÍKOVÁ Karolína Czech Gymnastics Federation 2009

18:01 28.  KOR OH Anna Korea Gymnastics Association 2007

18:04 29.  BUL DINEVA Yanitsa Bulgarian Gymnastics Federation 2009

18:07 30.  SRB MAZIBRADA Andela Serbia Gym Fed 2003

18:10 31.  UKR KARIKA Polina UKR National Team 0

18:13 32.  POL LEWINSKA Liliana Polish Gymnastics Federation 2008
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Start # Country Name Club Year App

18:16 33.  ISR RONA Lian Israel Gymnastics Federation 2008

18:19 34.  CZE KOFROŇOVÁ Anna SK MG Moravská Slavia Brno 2009

18:22 35.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina Czech Gymnastics Federation 2006

18:25 36.  CZE MANDÍKOVÁ Karolína Czech Gymnastics Federation 2009
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Senior(2009 and older) - All Around - Judges for rotation 1
Panel 1

    
Panel 2

    
Name Country Name Country

DB1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB

DB2 NOOR Kristiina  EST DB2 PIGANO Magda  ITA

DA1 CASTRO Adriana  POR DA1 CASTRO Adriana  POR

DA2 MENSIKOVA Libena  CZE DA2 MENSIKOVA Libena  CZE

A1 IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR A1 IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR

A2 STRYCHALSKA Katarzyna  POL A2 STRYCHALSKA Katarzyna  POL

A3 BALGINBAYEVA Meruyert  KAZ A3 BALGINBAYEVA Meruyert  KAZ

A4 SHAPOCHNIKOV Bar  ISR A4 SHAPOCHNIKOV Bar  ISR

E1 KWON Bo Young  KOR E1 KWON Bo Young  KOR

E2 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK E2 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK

E3 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL E3 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL

E4 BERGUA Vanessa  FRA E4 BERGUA Vanessa  FRA

RJ Voronov Fira  ISR RJ

Line 1 Jantez Meriem  GEO Line 1 Jantez Meriem  GEO

Line 2 Hyblerova Lenka  CZE Line 2 Hyblerova Lenka  CZE

Time Langova Hanne  CZE Time Radimerska Nela  CZE
Main
referee Motolikova Ivana  SVK

Assistent
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Senior(2009 and older) - All Around - Judges for rotation 2
Panel 1

    
Panel 2

    
Name Country Name Country

DB1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB

DB2 NOOR Kristiina  EST DB2 PIGANO Magda  ITA

DA1 CASTRO Adriana  POR DA1 CASTRO Adriana  POR

DA2 MENSIKOVA Libena  CZE DA2 MENSIKOVA Libena  CZE

A1 IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR A1 IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR

A2 STRYCHALSKA Katarzyna  POL A2 STRYCHALSKA Katarzyna  POL

A3 BALGINBAYEVA Meruyert  KAZ A3 BALGINBAYEVA Meruyert  KAZ

A4 SHAPOCHNIKOV Bar  ISR A4 SHAPOCHNIKOV Bar  ISR

E1 KWON Bo Young  KOR E1 KWON Bo Young  KOR

E2 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK E2 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK

E3 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL E3 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL

E4 BERGUA Vanessa  FRA E4 BERGUA Vanessa  FRA

RJ Voronov Fira  ISR RJ

Line 1 Jantez Meriem  GEO Line 1 Jantez Meriem  GEO

Line 2 Hyblerova Lenka  CZE Line 2 Hyblerova Lenka  CZE

Time Langova Hanne  CZE Time Radimerska Nela  CZE
Main
referee Motolikova Ivana  SVK

Assistent
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Senior(2009 and older) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK
Taisiia
Ukrain
Gymnastics
Federation

2008
     30.600     (1)      27.900     (2)      29.050     (2)      28.150     (2)

115.700
14.500

9.90  4.60 8.250 7.850 - 11.900
8.10  3.80 8.150 7.850 - 14.000

9.80  4.20 8.000 7.050 - 12.400
8.30  4.10 8.150 7.600 -

2.
ITA

DRAGAS Tara
Italian
Gymnastics
Federation

2007
     28.050     (5)      29.200     (1)      28.450     (3)      28.400     (1)

114.10012.300
7.90  4.40 8.100 7.650 - 13.200

9.10  4.10 8.150 7.850 - 13.300
9.20  4.10 8.100 7.050 - 12.700

8.30  4.40 8.100 7.600 -

3.
UKR

KARIKA
Polina
UKR National
Team

0
     28.250     (3)      25.400     (6)      29.600     (1)      27.450     (3)

110.70012.300
8.00  4.30 8.000 7.950 - 10.900

6.90  4.00 7.950 6.850 0.30 13.500
9.00  4.50 8.050 8.050 - 11.700

7.30  4.40 8.000 7.750 -

4.
POL

LEWINSKA
Liliana
Polish
Gymnastics
Federation

2008
     28.100     (4)      27.150     (3)      28.150     (4)      26.150     (6)

109.550
12.400

7.90  4.50 7.950 7.750 - 11.700
7.70  4.00 8.000 7.450 - 12.900

9.00  3.90 8.050 7.200 - 11.100
7.10  4.00 7.850 7.200 -

5.
KAZ

YERTAIKYZY
Aibota
Kazakhstan
Gymnastics
Federation

2004
     27.450     (6)      26.650     (4)      27.950     (5)      26.200     (5)

108.250
12.200

8.00  4.20 7.650 7.600 - 11.400
7.30  4.10 7.750 7.500 - 12.600

8.70  3.90 7.800 7.550 - 11.700
7.30  4.40 7.800 6.700 -

6.
ISR

RONA Lian
Israel
Gymnastics
Federation

2008
     28.750     (2)      25.950     (5)      26.150     (10)      26.050     (7)

106.90012.900
8.50  4.40 8.150 7.700 - 10.800

7.40  3.40 8.050 7.100 - 10.800
6.60  4.20 8.050 7.300 - 10.400

6.90  3.50 8.150 7.500 -

7.
POL

HEICHEL
Emilia
Polish
Gymnastics
Federation

2006
     27.200     (7)      25.300     (7)      26.400     (7)      26.900     (4)

105.800
12.100

8.00  4.10 7.650 7.450 - 10.100
6.80  3.30 7.600 7.600 - 11.300

8.00  3.30 7.800 7.300 - 11.800
7.30  4.50 7.700 7.400 -

8.
KOR

OH Anna
Korea
Gymnastics
Association

2007
     26.350     (8)      25.300     (8)      26.250     (9)      24.400     (9)

102.30011.800
8.10  3.70 7.400 7.150 - 10.600

6.50  4.10 7.400 7.300 - 11.800
8.00  3.80 7.400 7.050 - 10.100

6.70  3.40 7.350 6.950 -

9.
CZE

NOVÁKOVÁ
Nikola
Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

2007
     25.750     (10)      23.950     (9)      26.350     (8)      23.500     (10)

99.550
11.000

7.70  3.30 7.400 7.350 - 9.000
5.80  3.20 7.500 7.450 - 11.300

7.60  3.70 7.500 7.550 - 9.600
6.00  3.60 7.400 6.500 -

10.
UKR

IKAN
Anastasiia
Ukrain
Gymnastics
Federation

2007
     25.800     (9)      23.350     (11)      27.550     (6)      22.500     (15)

99.200
11.600

8.00  3.60 7.450 6.750 - 9.600
6.10  3.50 7.650 6.400 0.30 12.600

8.70  3.90 7.600 7.350 - 8.600
6.00  2.60 7.150 6.750 -

11.
FRA

BARR
SCIALOM Zoe
federation
francaise de
gymnastique

2007
     22.250     (15)      23.100     (12)      24.200     (12)      23.400     (11)

92.950
8.300

5.50  2.80 7.150 6.800 - 8.900
5.80  3.10 7.200 7.000 - 9.700

6.80  2.90 7.450 7.050 - 9.400
7.00  2.40 7.350 6.950 0.30

12.
BUL

DINEVA
Yanitsa
Bulgarian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
     22.800     (13)      18.500     (19)      25.800     (11)      25.650     (8)

92.750
9.800

7.50  2.30 7.250 6.050 0.30 7.200
4.70  2.50 6.550 5.350 0.60 10.800

7.20  3.60 7.500 7.500 - 10.600
7.20  3.40 7.550 7.500 -

13.
EST

ASSOR
Viktoria
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2008
     23.200     (12)      22.300     (13)      22.900     (13)      23.350     (13)

91.750
9.200

6.20  3.00 7.050 6.950 - 8.700
5.90  2.80 7.150 6.450 - 9.100

6.10  3.00 7.250 6.550 - 9.100
6.00  3.10 7.300 6.950 -

14.
POR

GYULAI Éva
Blanka
Federação de
Ginástica de
Portugal

2007
     24.450     (11)      20.900     (15)      22.850     (14)      23.400     (12)

91.600
10.300

6.60  3.70 7.150 7.000 - 8.100
4.50  3.60 7.000 5.800 - 10.300

7.00  3.30 7.000 5.550 - 9.400
5.80  3.60 7.200 6.800 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

15.
CZE

HAVLIKOVA
Karolina
Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

2006
     19.800     (18)      23.700     (10)      22.250     (16)      23.100     (14)

88.850
7.600

5.10  2.50 7.200 5.300 0.30 9.300
5.60  3.70 7.500 6.900 - 9.500

6.50  3.00 7.250 6.400 0.90 8.500
5.30  3.20 7.550 7.050 -

16.
CZE

MANDÍKOVÁ
Karolína
Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
     22.500     (14)      20.800     (16)      20.850     (18)      19.150     (18)

83.300
8.700

5.50  3.20 7.150 6.650 - 7.500
4.60  2.90 7.000 6.300 - 7.200

4.00  3.20 7.200 6.450 - 6.100
3.60  2.50 7.050 6.000 -

17.
SRB

MAZIBRADA
Andela
Serbia Gym
Fed

2003
     20.700     (17)      21.250     (14)      18.600     (19)      22.000     (16)

82.5506.800
4.40  2.40 7.250 6.650 - 7.600

5.40  2.20 7.300 6.350 - 5.900
3.30  2.60 7.150 5.550 - 8.300

5.50  2.80 7.150 6.550 -

18.
EST

RUSSU Niina
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2008
     19.100     (19)      19.050     (18)      22.450     (15)      21.950     (17)

82.5507.500
5.70  1.80 6.350 5.850 0.60 6.600

4.80  1.80 6.550 5.900 - 8.700
6.30  2.40 7.150 6.600 - 8.200

5.60  2.60 7.000 6.750 -

19.
CZE

KOFROŇOVÁ
Anna
SK MG
Moravská
Slavia Brno

2009
     21.500     (16)      19.700     (17)      22.050     (17)      18.300     (19)

81.550
7.600

5.20  2.40 7.050 6.850 - 7.000
4.50  2.50 7.000 5.700 - 8.500

6.20  2.30 7.150 6.400 - 6.700
4.50  2.20 6.750 5.450 0.60
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Senior Hoop Final(2009 and older) - Starting list, rotation 3
Start # Country Name Club Year App

14:00 1.  ITA DRAGAS Tara Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007

14:03 2.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2008

14:06 3.  ISR RONA Lian Israel Gymnastics Federation 2008

14:09 4.  POL HEICHEL Emilia Polish Gymnastics Federation 2006

14:12 5.  UKR KARIKA Polina UKR National Team 0

14:15 6.  KOR OH Anna Korea Gymnastics Association 2007

14:18 7.  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004

14:21 8.  POL LEWINSKA Liliana Polish Gymnastics Federation 2008

14:24 9.  CZE NOVÁKOVÁ Nikola Czech Gymnastics Federation 2007
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Senior Hoop Final(2009 and older) - Judges for rotation 3
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CASTRO Adriana  POR DB1

DB2 SHAPOCHNIKOV Bar  ISR DB2

DA1 KWON Bo Young  KOR DA1

DA2 PIGANO Magda  ITA DA2

A1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL A1

A2 BERGUA Vanessa  FRA A2

A3 Jantez Meriem  GEO A3

A4 BALGINBAYEVA Meruyert  KAZ A4

E1 IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR E1

E2 NOOR Kristiina  EST E2

E3 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL E3

E4 MENSIKOVA Libena  CZE E4

RJ Voronnov Fira  ISR RJ

Line 1 Fihel Tatiana  UKR Line 1

Line 2 Havel Kristof  CZE Line 2

Time Radmirska Nela  CZE Time
Main
referee Motolikova Ivana  SVK

Assistent
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Senior Hoop Final(2009 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2008

     29.700     (1)
29.70013.300

8.80  4.50 8.150 8.250 -

2.
ITA

DRAGAS Tara
Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007

     29.700     (2)
29.70013.500

9.10  4.40 8.150 8.050 -

3.
UKR

KARIKA Polina
UKR National Team 0

     29.350     (3)
29.35013.300

9.00  4.30 8.050 8.000 -

4.
KAZ

YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004
     28.650     (4)

28.65012.900
8.60  4.30 7.750 8.000 -

5.
ISR

RONA Lian
Israel Gymnastics Federation 2008

     28.200     (5)
28.20012.100

8.00  4.10 8.200 7.900 -

6.
POL

LEWINSKA Liliana
Polish Gymnastics Federation 2008

     28.100     (6)
28.10012.400

8.20  4.20 7.950 7.800 0.05

7.
POL

HEICHEL Emilia
Polish Gymnastics Federation 2006

     26.700     (7)
26.70011.500

7.70  3.80 7.600 7.600 -

8.
KOR

OH Anna
Korea Gymnastics Association 2007

     26.050     (8)
26.05011.100

7.40  3.70 7.500 7.450 -

9.
CZE

NOVÁKOVÁ Nikola
Czech Gymnastics Federation 2007

     25.550     (9)
25.55010.500

7.00  3.50 7.550 7.500 -
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Senior Ball Final(2009 and older) - Starting list, rotation 3
Start # Country Name Club Year App

14:27 10.  KOR OH Anna Korea Gymnastics Association 2007

14:30 11.  ISR RONA Lian Israel Gymnastics Federation 2008

14:33 12.  POL LEWINSKA Liliana Polish Gymnastics Federation 2008

14:36 13.  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2004

14:39 14.  CZE NOVÁKOVÁ Nikola Czech Gymnastics Federation 2007

14:42 15.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2008

14:45 16.  POL HEICHEL Emilia Polish Gymnastics Federation 2006

14:48 17.  UKR KARIKA Polina UKR National Team 0

14:51 18.  ITA DRAGAS Tara Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007
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Senior Ball Final(2009 and older) - Judges for rotation 3
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CASTRO Adriana  POR DB1

DB2 SHAPOCHNIKOV Bar  ISR DB2

DA1 KWON Bo Young  KOR DA1

DA2 PIGANO Magda  ITA DA2

A1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL A1

A2 BERGUA Vanessa  FRA A2

A3 Jantez Meriem  GEO A3

A4 BALGINBAYEVA Meruyert  KAZ A4

E1 IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR E1

E2 NOOR Kristiina  EST E2

E3 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL E3

E4 MENSIKOVA Libena  CZE E4

RJ Voronnov Fira  ISR RJ

Line 1 Fihel Tatiana  UKR Line 1

Line 2 Havel Kristof  CZE Line 2

Time Radmirska Nela  CZE Time
Main
referee Motolikova Ivana  SVK

Assistent
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Senior Ball Final(2009 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2008

     28.950     (1)
28.95012.500

8.20  4.30 8.200 8.250 -

2.
UKR

KARIKA Polina
UKR National Team 0

     28.550     (2)
28.55012.100

7.80  4.30 8.200 8.250 -

3.
ITA

DRAGAS Tara
Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007

     27.950     (3)
27.95011.800

7.70  4.10 8.150 8.000 -

4.
KAZ

YERTAIKYZY Aibota
Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2004

     27.800     (4)
27.80012.200

7.90  4.30 7.750 7.850 -

5.
ISR

RONA Lian
Israel Gymnastics Federation 2008

     26.850     (5)
26.85010.800

6.60  4.20 8.150 7.950 0.05

6.
POL

HEICHEL Emilia
Polish Gymnastics Federation 2006

     26.200     (6)
26.20010.900

7.00  3.90 7.750 7.550 -

7.
CZE

NOVÁKOVÁ Nikola
Czech Gymnastics Federation 2007

     25.800     (7)
25.80010.500

6.90  3.60 7.650 7.650 -

8.
POL

LEWINSKA Liliana
Polish Gymnastics Federation 2008

     25.650     (8)
25.65010.700

6.80  3.90 7.850 7.100 -

9.
KOR

OH Anna
Korea Gymnastics Association 2007

     24.650     (9)
24.6509.800

6.10  3.70 7.500 7.350 -
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Senior Clubs Final(2009 and older) - Starting list, rotation 3
Start # Country Name Club Year App

14:54 19.  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004

14:57 20.  ITA DRAGAS Tara Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007

15:00 21.  UKR KARIKA Polina UKR National Team 0

15:03 22.  POL HEICHEL Emilia Polish Gymnastics Federation 2006

15:06 23.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2008

15:09 24.  KOR OH Anna Korea Gymnastics Association 2007

15:12 25.  CZE NOVÁKOVÁ Nikola Czech Gymnastics Federation 2007

15:15 26.  POL LEWINSKA Liliana Polish Gymnastics Federation 2008
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Senior Clubs Final(2009 and older) - Judges for rotation 3

Panel 1
Panel 2

  
Name Country Name Country

DB1 DB1 CASTRO Adriana  POR

DB2 DB2 STRYCHALSKA Katarzyna  POL

DA1 DA1 KWON Bo Young  KOR

DA2 DA2 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK

A1 A1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL

A2 A2 NOOR Kristiina  EST

A3 A3 SHAPOCHNIKOV Bar  ISR

A4 A4 BALGINBAYEVA Meruyert  KAZ

E1 E1 IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR

E2 E2 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL

E3 E3 BERGUA Vanessa  FRA

E4 E4 PIGANO Magda  ITA

RJ RJ Voronnov Fira  ISR

Line 1 Line 1 Fihel Tatiana  UKR

Line 2 Line 2 Havel Kristof  CZE

Time Time Radmirska Nela  CZE
Main
referee
Assistent



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 30.09.2025 11:33:06

Senior Clubs Final(2009 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

KARIKA Polina
UKR National Team 0

     28.300     (1)
28.30012.000

8.10  3.90 8.200 8.100 -

2.
KAZ

YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004
     28.100     (2)

28.10012.300
8.10  4.20 7.900 7.900 -

3.
ITA

DRAGAS Tara
Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007

     27.450     (3)
27.45011.900

8.40  3.50 8.100 7.500 0.05

4.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2008

     27.350     (4)
27.35011.600

7.70  3.90 8.050 7.700 -

5.
POL

LEWINSKA Liliana
Polish Gymnastics Federation 2008

     27.350     (5)
27.35011.900

8.30  3.60 8.000 7.450 -

6.
POL

HEICHEL Emilia
Polish Gymnastics Federation 2006

     25.800     (6)
25.80011.000

7.40  3.60 7.700 7.100 -

7.
KOR

OH Anna
Korea Gymnastics Association 2007

     25.100     (7)
25.10010.600

6.80  3.80 7.400 7.100 -

8.
CZE

NOVÁKOVÁ Nikola
Czech Gymnastics Federation 2007

     23.500     (8)
23.5009.000

5.50  3.50 7.500 7.000 -
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Senior Ribbon Final(2009 and older) - Starting list, rotation 3
Start # Country Name Club Year App

15:18 27.  POL HEICHEL Emilia Polish Gymnastics Federation 2006

15:21 28.  ISR RONA Lian Israel Gymnastics Federation 2008

15:24 29.  POL LEWINSKA Liliana Polish Gymnastics Federation 2008

15:27 30.  ITA DRAGAS Tara Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007

15:30 31.  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004

15:33 32.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2008

15:36 33.  CZE NOVÁKOVÁ Nikola Czech Gymnastics Federation 2007

15:39 34.  BUL DINEVA Yanitsa Bulgarian Gymnastics Federation 2009

15:42 35.  UKR KARIKA Polina UKR National Team 0
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Senior Ribbon Final(2009 and older) - Judges for rotation 3

Panel 1
Panel 2

  
Name Country Name Country

DB1 DB1 CASTRO Adriana  POR

DB2 DB2 STRYCHALSKA Katarzyna  POL

DA1 DA1 KWON Bo Young  KOR

DA2 DA2 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK

A1 A1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL

A2 A2 NOOR Kristiina  EST

A3 A3 SHAPOCHNIKOV Bar  ISR

A4 A4 BALGINBAYEVA Meruyert  KAZ

E1 E1 IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR

E2 E2 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL

E3 E3 BERGUA Vanessa  FRA

E4 E4 PIGANO Magda  ITA

RJ RJ Voronnov Fira  ISR

Line 1 Line 1 Fihel Tatiana  UKR

Line 2 Line 2 Havel Kristof  CZE

Time Time Radmirska Nela  CZE
Main
referee
Assistent
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Senior Ribbon Final(2009 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
ITA

DRAGAS Tara
Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007

     29.400     (1)
29.40013.200

9.10  4.10 8.200 8.050 0.05

2.
KAZ

YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004
     28.050     (2)

28.05012.200
7.80  4.40 8.100 7.750 -

3.
POL

LEWINSKA Liliana
Polish Gymnastics Federation 2008

     27.300     (3)
27.30011.600

7.70  3.90 8.000 7.700 -

4.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukrain Gymnastics Federation 2008

     27.250     (4)
27.25011.700

8.20  3.50 7.950 7.600 -

5.
POL

HEICHEL Emilia
Polish Gymnastics Federation 2006

     25.650     (5)
25.65010.900

7.00  3.90 7.600 7.150 -

6.
ISR

RONA Lian
Israel Gymnastics Federation 2008

     25.500     (6)
25.5009.800

6.70  3.10 8.050 7.650 -

7.
BUL

DINEVA Yanitsa
Bulgarian Gymnastics Federation 2009

     25.000     (7)
25.00010.200

6.20  4.00 7.600 7.200 -

8.
UKR

KARIKA Polina
UKR National Team 0

     22.850     (8)
22.8508.800

5.60  3.20 7.400 6.650 -

9.
CZE

NOVÁKOVÁ Nikola
Czech Gymnastics Federation 2007

     20.650     (9)
20.6507.600

4.40  3.20 7.250 6.100 0.30
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